PERLEY MALOPOLSKI 2015 KOSCIELISKO

[ [ (] [
Wyniki Open Bieg Dlugi
] g g O
Startowy w kat.

Bieg Dlugi
1/1 6007 Zieba Tomasz KOSCIELISKO wp g e 01:28:29 14.2 00:00:00
2/2 163 GUTT PIOTR PORONIN LKS PORONIEC ffzgomugi 01:29:34 14.1 2 00:01:05
ATTIQ FAKE Bieg Dhugi a1 o
3/3 2 BIERNAWSKI PIOTR NOWY TARG e SE 01:31:32 138 1 00:03:02
q - BKS Bieg Dhugi L (e
4/4 6009 Mrowiec Maciej KOSCIELISKO WP-KOSCIELISKO M 01:34:46 133 1 00:06:16
VISEGRAD Bieg Dhugi . .
5/5 11 WOJNAROWSKI JACEK NOWY SACZ ) ey 01:34:56 13.3 2 00:06:27
: BKS Bieg Diugi o o
6/6 6008 Walug Konrad KOSCIELISKO (e coibiisko Mosb 01:36:35 13 3 00:08:06
2 SPREE - CZAPKAZ  Bieg Dhgi @ (i
717 946 TRABICKI ADAM KRAKOW CLOWA M.20 01:38:15 12.8 4 00:09:45
FITNESS CLUBTAO  Bieg Dlugi o, o
8/8 31 SKRZYNIARZ MAREK KIELCE KIELGR M.A0 01:39:06 127 1 00:10:37
Bieg Dlugi
9/9 153 GUROS DAWID NOWY TARG WARTKIE KIYRPCE % 01:39:14 127 3 00:10:44
10/ . BKS Bieg Diugi ey %0
1o, 6010 Penar Wiktor KOSCIELISKO  wovosClRlISKO M 01:39:35 127 2 00:11:06
ﬁ/ 7 GORAL GRZEGORZ ~ KRAKOW ff??omugl 01:40:24 125 4 00:11:54
20 i SUROWIEC MICHAL WOJKOWICE ~ JW 3946 BYTOM fffomugi 01:40:44 12.5 5 00:12:15
13/ : LS RS Bieg Dhugi
5 127 SLAGA DARIUSZ ZAKOPANE BIEGOWKACHPL G99l 0140:51 125 1 00:12:21
KS CHOCHOEOW
a1 CHOLOTA MAREK ZORY BIEGOWY SWIAT ~ DedPMO 014107 125 6 00:12:38
15/ : WOODWARD Bieg Diugi " .
2 979 FALKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF  KRAKOW RUNNERS M.30 01:41:27 124 7 00:12:58
16/ : VISEGRAD Bieg Dhugi " a
|2 MROZ PIOTR NOWY SACZ I bt 01:41:44 124 8 00:13:14
17/ < ZABIEGANI Bieg Dhugi e e
AN TY ZACHARSKI DAMIAN MYSZKOW CZESTOCHOWA M.30 01:43:25 122 9 00:14:56
%g/ 10 SOLTOWSKI SEBASTIAN KRAKOW f,f??omugl 01:43:37 122 10 00:15:07
19/ DRUZYNA Bieg Dtugi
19 GASIOR KRZYSZTOF  PSARY FUNDACJA UDARU 01:43:50 12.1 11 00:15:21
19 A M-30
MOZGU
gg’ 9 GURGUL SEBASTIAN  KRAKOW AROMAT NOG ffgomugl 01:44:20 12.1 12 00:15:50
2 NYCZ MAREK KRAKOW Meg Dol 014437 12 5 00:16:07
33/ 108 KASPRZYK SZYMON DULOWA NIEZRZESZONY ffzgomugi 01:44:39 12 6 00:16:09
23/ STRZELCE RAJSPORT ACTIVE  Bieg Dlugi . o
| JANIK RAFAL e it e 01:45:47 11.9 13 00:17:17
24/ OPTIMA CARDIO Bied Dhudi
66 PALACZ MARCIN BRZEG BUNGE RUNNERS egomgl - 91.45.50 11.9 14 00:17:20
24 M-30
TEAM
20 PALKA TOMASZ RZESZOW LUZYX Meg DG 01:46:06 119 15 00:17:37
%g/ 115 KUCIEL PAWEL TENCZYNEK KNEE BREAKERS ffzgomugi 01:46:26 11.8 7 00:17:57
%;/ 113 SZYMACZEK KAMIL KRAKOW f}f*zgomugl 01:48:32 11.6 8 00:20:02
;g’ 948 CZARNY TOMASZ PRZEWORSK  NIEZRZESZONY ffzgomugi 01:48:38 11.6 9 00:20:09
%g/ 161 MATYJASZEWSKI WEODZIMIERZ KRAKOW ESKADRA KRAKOW f,[iigomugi 01:49:39 115 2 00:21:09
S 30 GRODZKI SEBASTIAN  KRAKOW PEGA RUNNERS f,fagomugl 01:50:52 11.4 16 00:22:23
31/ < RONTIL - COMPASS  Bieg Dtugi = oy
5. 125 RAJTAR ZBIGNIEW KRAKOW “KRAKOW M.oh 01:51:08 113 2 00:22:39
gg/ 79 BIELECKI SLAWOMIR KRAKOW &i?omugi 01:51:29 11.3 3 00:23:00
5 o8 BORDA-SIECZKOWSKI JAROSEAW ~ JASEO Meg DGl 0155130 113 3 00:23:01
34/ Bieg Dlugi
: 3 KURCZAB JUSTYNA LIMANOWA Koo 01:51:32 113 1 00:23:02
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Nr Czas Mlejsce

gi’ RAJSKI RAFAL NOWY TARG fiegomug‘ 01:51:50 11.3 00:23:21
gg/ 68 KRETEK MARCIN TYCHY f,}f’gomugl 01:52:03 112 18 00:23:34
37/ JASIELSKIE Bieg Dhugi

56 987 RAK LUKASZ JASEO STOWARZYSZENIE %3 P00 01:52:15 112 4 00:23:46

CYKLISTOW

38/ o " BIALY Bieg Diugi — Y
3 60 $limak Stanistaw DUNAJEC brak ) 01:52:38 112 10 00:24:08
91 950 EUCZYNSKI MICHAL KRAKOW Meg Dol 15242 112 5 00:24:13
gg/ 148 KASPERCZYK MICHAE MYSLENICE KW WARSZAWA f,[i???omugi 01:53:05 11.1 19 00:24:35
o 128 CWIKLEWSKI LUKASZ ELK VEGERUNNERS ~ begPMIL 015320 111 20 00:24:50
42/ ENDORFINY Bieg Diugi S e
o | e MLOST TOMASZ WADOWICE WADOWICE M3 01:53:23 11.1 21 00:24:54
ig/ 64 BEBENEK MAREK MYSLENICE ff??omugl 01:53:41 11.1 22 00:25:11
44/ SPELEOKLUB Bieg Dhugi 2. .
43 86 MADE]SKI SEAWOMIR  KIELCE SWIETOKRZYSKI  M30 01:53:45 11.1 23 00:25:15
ﬁ/ 952 WEDRASZEK KRYSTIAN EAZY BIEGA] Z BANANEM ff_,’f'omugl 01:54:03 11 24 00:25:33
ig/ 110 PYTEL PIOTR SOSNOWIEC ~ PEPE CLUB ffgomugl 01:54:06 11 25 00:25:37
47/ JASTRZEBIE Bieg Dhugi - .
5 1 KANCLERZ-JANUSZEWSKA  KATARZYNA 70 o 01:54:09 11 1 00:25:39
ig/ 160 GRAJNY PIOTR LACHOWICE  ULKS LACHOWICE 113[1?490]31“91 01:54:26 11 6 00:25:56
JEL TAJAK TOMASZ KRAKOW HRMAX ZORY Meg DGl 0155446 11 7 00:26:17
50/ . Bieg Diugi

e | GASIENICA MACIE] KOSCIELISKO M.20 01:55:24 10.9 11 00:26:55
gl/ 6067 Stolarczyk Dagmara Zakopane brak E{gg Dhgi  1.55.38 109 2 00:27:09
5ol 950 BIEDRZYCKI MICHAE, RZESZOTARY ~ SPOREST Meg DG 01555144 109 26 00:27:15
gg’ 129 BANASIAK MARCIN EODZ fﬁgomugi 01:56:23 10.8 8 00:27:53
54/ Bieg Dlugi

FREE:( BAJOREK LIDIA TOMASZOWICE S 01:56:34 10.8 2 00:28:05
2l 1 PAWLICA PAWEL LIBIAZ POLSKIERADIO  D%9PM9' 01:57.06 107 12 00:28:37
56 / , : DRUZYNA PANA Bieg Dhugi - .
2y 47 ZWOZNY DANIEL TARNOW TRENERA M3 01:57:26 10.7 27 00:28:56
27! 106 EATA PIOTR KRAKOW Meg DG 01:57:20 107 9 00:28:59
22 150 SZUBRYT CZESEAW LIMANOWA Meg gl 01:57:38 107 10 00:29:08
gg’ 159 GNAT SEAWOMIR  KRAKOW KRWAWE SUTY f}f*_,?omugi 01:57:41 107 28 00:29:12
ol 11 SZCZEPANSKI SEBASTIAN  KOPYTOWKA  KOPYTKO Meg DG 01:58:30 106 11 00:30:09
61/ MUROWANA ¢ Bieg Dhugi E o
e 2 ANDRZEJEWSKT DOMINIK COSLINA MSICS POZNAN M.30 01:58:39 10.6 29 00:30:10
gg/ 130 REICHEL MARCIN KRAKOW E,fzgomugl 01:59:16 10.6 13 00:30:46
63/ : BENEFICJENCI Bieg Diugi o a1
A TEUSTY GRZEGORZ ~ KRAKOW REGENERACI N 01:59:34 10.5 12 00:31:05
gé/ 28 KOCELAK PIOTR TYCHY ff?'f'omugi 01:59:39 10.5 30 00:31:10
65/ 6068 Sl - . Bieg Dhugi

61 rzeczynski Stawomir Rabka Zdrdj brak M-30 01:59:52 10.5 31 00:31:23
66/ PERFECTE-LINE  Bieg Dhugi . .
oy 109 MENDREK LUKASZ KLUCZE TEAM M.20 01:59:55 10.5 14 00:31:25
gg/ 975 WENTLAND TOMASZ KRAKOW ffgomugi 02:00:03 10.5 32 00:31:33
ool 95 CHOLEWA ZBIGNIEW ~ KLUCZE Meg DG 02:00:58 104 33 00:32:28
037 966 AUGUSTYN MILOSZ TARNOW Meg DOl 02:01:05 104 34 00:32:35
70/ VISEGRAD Bieg Dhugi o .
o |es KWIATKOWSKA KINGA CHEEMIEC e | 02:01:15 104 3 00:32:45
LT GRYGIEL MAREK KRAKOW meg DG 02:01:54 103 35 00:33:25
3/ 92 SARKA BARTEOMIE]  RABKA-ZDROJ ﬁ?zgomug‘ 02:01:57 10.3 15 00:33:27
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Nr Czas Mlejsce

73/
68

74/
69

751
70
76/
71

771
72

78/
73

79/
74

80/
75
81/
76

82/
77

83/
78
84/
79

85/
80

86/
81

87/
82

88/
83

89/
84

90/
85

91/
86

92/
87

93/
88

94/
89

95/
90

96 /
91
97/
92

98/
93

99/
94

100/
6

101/
95

102/
96

103/
97

104/
98

105/
99

106 /
100

107/
101

108/
102

109/
103

110/
104

994

107

969

33

964

48

41

122

116

972

6085

165

25

42

983

82

6092

6066

142

939

83

78

26

77

102

87

943

953

167

81

940

50

149

56

105

992

IWANSKI
MYSLIWIEC
MARTIN
ZIEBA
LUCZYK
MIROCHA
GOLBA

ICIAK
KOTYSZ
GORNIK
MARS

GAWIN

Marek
SEOWAKIEWICZ
BRODOWSKI
CZERNEK
PAZUCHA
OREOWSKI
Makuch
Opozda
KAMINSKI
JANUSZEWSKI
OLESIK
SEOWIK
WISZNIEWSKI
ZEMAN
WOZNIAK
BYDON
CEREMUGA
RZEPECKI
KUBACZKA

GESIARZ

MAZUR (1974)

KOSINSKI
SZCZEPARA
STACHURA
ULMAN

ZON

ARTUR KRAPKOWICE

PRZEMYSEAW  ZIMNA WODA

JACEK CHORZOW
MARCIN WARSZAWA
JANUSZ POSWIETNE
LUKASZ MUCHARZ

PRZEMYSEAW  BUCZKOWICE

KRYSTIAN KRAKOW
WALDEMAR OPOLE
WOJCIECH KRAKOW

MAKSYMILIAN KRAKOW

ZBIGNIEW

Wojciech Krakéw
ANDRZE] NOWY TARG
MICHAL KRAKOW
MATEUSZ LAZY

MICHAL MICHALOWICE
ADAM KRAKOW
Szymon Krakow

Michat Kielce

BARTEK NYSA

TOMASZ JZ‘L})SII&ZEBIE
MARCIN TARNOW
DAMIAN GDYNIA
KAROL WARSZAWA
JAROSEAW BIELSKO-BIALA
RAFAEL BLIZYN
AGNIESZKA WF&%EE
mnosz p8RRN e
KRZYSZTOF KRAKOW
ADAM KATOWICE
JACEK CZESTOCHOWA
GRZEGORZ TARNOW
DANIEL IZABELIN
PIOTR KRAKOW
MACIE] BUROW

LECH MYSLENICE
ROMAN KRAKOW

KUZNIA
TRIATHLONU

BOBR TLUSZCZ

UKASZ TEAM

HOME TEAM

BIEGAM BO LUBIE
OPOLE
CZERWONE
TRZEWIKI

ERICPOL RUNTIME

CZESTOCHOWA NIEZRZESZONY

brak

AMIKO TEAM

PACIFIC BEACH LA
JOLLA SD

BIEGAM BO LUBIE
KRAKOW

brak

brak

BIOFARM POZNAN
RUNNING TEAM

SOKOL - TARNOW
BOB RUNNERS
TROJMIASTO

AKS POLONIA
WARSZAWA

NIEPOLOMICE
BIEGAJA

NIGHT RUNNERS
SLASK

GRUPA
SKROMNYCH
BIEGACZY TARNOW

VEGE CANIBAL
TEAM

ZABIERZOW BIEGA

BRODACZOBIEGACZ

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dtugi
M-50

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dtugi
M-50

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dtugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-20

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-50

Bieg Dlugi
M-20

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
K-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-50

Bieg Dlugi
M-20
Bieg Dlugi
M-50

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dtugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

02:02:09 10.3

02:02:10 10.3

02:02:28 10.3

02:02:30 10.3

02:02:51 10.2

02:03:10 10.2

02:03:20 10.2

02:03:29 10.2

02:03:52  10.2

02:04:18 10.1

02:05:00 10.1

02:05:11 10.1

02:05:19 10

02:05:20 10

02:05:49 10

02:05:50 10

02:06:43 9.9

02:07:01 9.9

02:07:02 9.9

02:07:17 9.9

02:07:21 9.9

02:07:26 9.9

02:07:37 9.9

02:07:44 9.8

02:07:59 9.8

02:08:09 9.8

02:08:15 9.8

02:08:38 9.8

02:08:47 9.8

02:08:51 9.8

02:09:29 9.7

02:09:40 9.7

02:10:04 9.7

02:10:05 9.7

02:10:14 9.7

02:10:31 9.6

02:10:44 9.6

02:11:10 9.6

14

15

36

37

38

39

16

4

40

17

18

19

41

42

43

20

16

44

45

17

46

47

21

22

23

18

24

48

25

26

49

50

00:33:39

00:33:41

00:33:59

00:34:00

00:34:22

00:34:40

00:34:51

00:35:00

00:35:23

00:35:48

00:36:31

00:36:42

00:36:49

00:36:51

00:37:19

00:37:21

00:38:13

00:38:32

00:38:33

00:38:48

00:38:51

00:38:56

00:39:07

00:39:14

00:39:30

00:39:39

00:39:46

00:40:09

00:40:18

00:40:21

00:40:59

00:41:11

00:41:34

00:41:35

00:41:44

00:42:02

00:42:14

00:42:40
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Nr Czas Mlejsce

i(l)é/ CHOCHOL PAWEEL KRZESZOWICE f/}efomug‘ 02:11:16 9.6 00:42:46
i(l)é/ 85 MACIAK RAFAL TARNOW TARNOW f,}f’gomugl 02:11:22 9.6 51 00:42:53
1(1)3’ 76 WACHALOWICZ MAREK RABKA-ZDROJ fffom“gi 02:11:25 9.6 52 00:42:55
%14/ 119 LENARTOWICZ MAGDALENA  ZABIERZOW  ZABIERZOW BIEGA gggm‘@ 02:11:49 95 2 00:43:20
toa! 1 GASIENICA SZOSTAK KRZYSZTOF  ZAKOPANE Meg DGl 02:11:54 95 28 00:43:24
ool 18 LENARTOWICZ WOJCIECH ZABIERZOW ~ ZABIERZOWBIEGA LigPM9 021150 95 53 00:43:30
117/ ZABIEGANI Bieg Dhugi . a.
10’ 9 WELM GRZEGORZ ~ CZESTOCHOWA (Coporoonowa M40 02:12:04 9.5 29 00:43:35
g% KAMINSKA KAMILA KRAKOW BegDugl 31212 95 3 00:43:43

DZIELNICA

MAEOPOLSKA
119/ : ZWIAZKU Bieg Dhugi 1 L
a1 20 JASINSKI MARCIN KATOWICE e D 02:12:53 9.5 54 00:44:23

GIMNASTYCZNYCH

SOKOL W POLSCE
120/ ac 7 Bieg Dtugi
S CZAPECZKA KONRAD KROLOWKA M.20 02:12:59 9.4 19 00:44:29
gé/ 126 PIOTROWSKI JAN KRAKOW f,lii__?omugi 02:13:11 94 9 00:44:41
522! 158 WISNIEWSKA PATRYCJA ~ WARSZAWA  CISCOSYSTEMS  podPMO' 021312 94 4 00:44:42
1230 93 BORCZYK BARTOSZ TUCHOW MegDugl 021325 9.4 55 00:44:56
3?}/ 36 WOZNIAK GRZEGORZ ~ CHELM f,fzgomugl 02:13:56 9.4 20 00:45:26
125/ : RUDAWATEAM - Bieg Dhugi L .
e 123 PIETRUSZKA JOZEF RUDAWA N | 02:14:00 9.4 10 00:45:30
126/ . . . Bieg Dlugi
117 6098 Stanirowski Jarostaw Mstow brak M-40 02:14:08 9.4 30 00:45:38
ﬁ;/ 143 BARANOWSKI MICHAL ZGIERZ NIGHT RUNNERS Efgomugl 02:14:49 93 56 00:46:19
128/ WEGRZCE Bieg Diugi . e
o' 18 PORABIK JANUSZ WIELKIE THE NATURE FARM %) 02:15:03 9.3 31 00:46:34
1297 g9 KOZIOE PIOTR KRAKOW Bieg Dlugl 45,1502 93 57 00:46:52
120 M-30
129 62 DOLECKI JAROSLAW ~ WARSZAWA  WOLNYSTRZELEC — bed P9 021522 93 32 00:46:52
ol e BOROWSKI BARTOSZ ZEOCIENIEC MegDugl 021525 93 58 00:46:56
g:ﬁ;/ 120 PIWOWARCZYK PIOTR KRAKOW f,}f’e?omugl 02:15:41 9.3 59 00:47:11
133/ ZABIEGANI Bieg Dhugi e Aa.
Da 949 GAJEWSKI ZENON CZESTOCHOWA  coperdcHowa ) 02:16:33 9.2 1 00:48:03
ig‘“ 134 GAJEWSKA JUSTYNA KRAKOW Efg% Dhgi 451641 92 5 00:48:12
igg/ 133 STEFANSKI ZBIGNIEW LIBIAZ E,ffomugl 02:16:48 9.2 33 00:48:19
1ol 6073 Bereszko Waldemar Sosnowiec brak meg DGl 02:17:16 92 2 00:48:47
137/ JASIELSKIE Bieg Dlugi
1 986 CZEPIEL-RAK KATARZYNA  JASEO STOWARZYSZENIE /79 02:17:26 9.1 3 00:48:57

CYKLISTOW
1381 29 CZAPSKI PIOTR WARSZAWA Meg Dol g2a7:55 91 11 00:49:25
igg/ 30 CHODNIEWICZ MICHAL WARSZAWA E,Iif?omugi 02:18:09 9.1 60 00:49:39
140/ : ANIOLKI Bieg Dhugi e, L.
g 970 FRANKIEWICZ JAKUB KRAKOW CHARLIEGO M3 02:18:27 9.1 61 00:49:57
igé/ 137 KLOSOWSKI PAWEL ZABRZE ZABRZE BIEGA f/[i_ezgomugi 02:18:3¢ 9.1 21 00:50:05
%32/ 71 DOMINIK KATARZYNA  JAWORZNO E{ggmugl 02:18:51 9.1 6 00:50:22
igi’/ 57 PIWOWARSKI MACIE] KRAKOW ff??omugi 02:19:33 9 62 00:51:04
144/ Bieg Dhugi A B
132 89 ROSS MIKE YORK M.AD 02:19:34 9 34 00:51:05
145/ DABROWA W POGONI ZA Bieg Dhugi o, .
iy | KULAKOWSKI GRZEGORZ  gdonnomy iy S 02:20:21 89 63 00:51:51
1360 15 KUZNIAR DOROTA ZAKOPANE ~ TEAM RUFARO BegDhugl 022025 89 4 00:51:56
igz/ 967 BLACHNO MARCIN KRAKOW ffg?om“gi 02:21:08 8.9 64 00:52:39
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Nr q 90 oz . .. | Czas .. | Miejsce
Startowy m — m

148 /

12! 13 BOGDAN
}ig/ 34 SADAKIERSKA-CHUDY
120/ 155 SITKO-MAJKA
151/

1o 103 SMOLARCZYK
152/

137 6077 Sammut
1537 974 PAGACZ

16

154/

1og! 32 RYZNAR
35 I 154 ZACHWIEJA
1567 149 CAEKA

18

157/

gl 1 CALKA
igg/ 162 BALACHOWSKA-CZERNECKA
159/ :

120! 135 KWASNIEWSKI
%30/ 100 KUEAKOWSKA
161/ '
o0 KUKLINSKI
162/ :
ey SKUPIEN
163/ ‘
1o5! 146 SZAFRANSKI
164/ 4

144 6078 Migdat

165/

ool st SAPA

%?6/ 65 KAMINSKA
167/

orl om WOJDYEA
168/

o5l 70 DYBKA
169/

1ol s Kruk

170/

12y 962 OREOWSKI
171/

100! e WOJNAROWSKI
gz/ 164 STEFANCZYK
%33’ 139 MAZUR-RUDNICKA
17 995 Dabrowska
24

175/

1! 58 MOTYL
176/ 194 TWARDOWSKI
152

177/ :

1oa 132 7BIK

%28’ 98 PRZYBYEO
179/

1! 3 CHUDY
%20/ 97 ZOBEK-HARPULA
IERA M7 GRODZKA
27

182/

28 6083 Marek

183/ :
6 BORON
1841 973 GASOWSKA

JAKUB KRAKOW
ANNA BOLECHOWICE
ANASTAZJA KATOWICE
DOMINIK GLIWICE

Jan Rabat

JOANNA KRAKOW

JAROSEAW JASEO
KATARZYNA  KRAKOW

AGNIESZKA RADZYMIN

GRZEGORZ RADZYMIN
EWELINA MYSLENICE
TOMASZ ZABRZE
DABROWA
R GORNICZA
PAWEL GDANSK
ROBERT .
GRZEGORZ CHRZANOW
MATEUSZ KRAKOW
Adrian Ktaj
LUCJAN KRAKOW
KAROLINA KRAKOW
LUKASZ KRAKOW
RAFAEL TARNOW
Grzegorz KRAKOW
RAFAL KRAKOW
LESZEK TARNOW
MONIKA KRAKOW
MARLENA WARSZAWA
Dorota Nowy Sacz
MACIE] KRAKOW
MACIEK KRAKOW
WOLA
o s FILIPOWSKA
SONIA GLIWICE
JACEK BOLECHOWICE

ALEKSANDRA SOSNOWIEC

AGNIESZKA SKAWINA
Magdalena Krakéw
NOWA
RYSZARD TWICZNA
RENATA WARSZAWA

PRO SCHOOL -
MASUJEMY
BIEGACZY

BRODACI Z WILKA
brak
TBC

RIS

RADZYMIN RUN
TEAM

RADZYMIN RUN
TEAM

CROSS-SPOT

ZABRZE BIEGA

W POGONI ZA
DUCHEM

SPORT-EVO

PARKRUN
CHRZANOW

brak

NIEZRZESZONY

SHELL KRAKOW
/LES FEMMES
COURANT DANS
LES FORETS

BBL KRAKOW

DRUZYNA PANA
TRENERA

ALIOR RUNNING
TEAM

TARNOW

LES FEMMES
COURANT DANS
LES FOR

brak

SZYBKOBIEZNY
Z0LW

brak

JACEKBIEGA
RUNNING TEAM

Bieg Dlugi
M-30

Bieg Dlugi
K-50
Bieg Dlugi
K-20
Bieg Dlugi
M-40
Bieg Dlugi
M-40
Bieg Dlugi
K-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-30
Bieg Dtugi
K-40
Bieg Dlugi
K-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-40
Bieg Dlugi
K-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-30
Bieg Dtugi
K-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-50
Bieg Dtugi
M-20
Bieg Dlugi
M-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
K-30

Bieg Dlugi
M-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-40
Bieg Dtugi
M-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-40

Bieg Dlugi
K-30

Bieg Dlugi
K-20
Bieg Dlugi
K-20
Bieg Dlugi
M-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-30
Bieg Dlugi
M-40
Bieg Dlugi
K-20
Bieg Dtugi
M-50
Bieg Dlugi
K-30
Bieg Dlugi
K-30
Bieg Dlugi
K-40
Bieg Dlugi
M-50
Bieg Dlugi
K-30

02:21:17 89 65

02:21:20 8.9 1

02:21:59 89 4

02:22:13 8.8 35

02:22:53 8.8 36

02:22:55 8.8 7

02:23:10 8.8 66

02:23:18 88 5

02:23:23 8.8 8

02:23:23 8.8 37

02:23:34 88 9

02:23:48 8.8 67

02:24:07 8.7 10

02:24:12 8.7 68

02:25:06 8.7 12

02:25:42 8.6 22

02:25:46 8.6 69

02:26:07 8.6 38

02:26:16 8.6 11

02:26:27 8.6 70

02:27:04 8.6 39

02:27:10 85 71

02:27:18 85 72

02:27:36 8.5 40

02:27:50 8.5 12

02:29:11 84 5

02:29:31 84 6

02:29:35 84 73

02:29:50 8.4 74

02:32:09 8.3 41

02:32:26 83 7

02:36:10 8 13

02:36:32 8 13

02:36:52 8 14

02:37:40 8 6

02:39:52 7.9 14

02:39:54 7.9 15

00:52:47

00:52:51

00:53:29

00:53:43

00:54:24

00:54:26

00:54:40

00:54:49

00:54:54

00:54:54

00:55:04

00:55:18

00:55:37

00:55:42

00:56:36

00:57:13

00:57:17

00:57:38

00:57:46

00:57:57

00:58:34

00:58:41

00:58:49

00:59:07

00:59:20

01:00:42

01:01:02

01:01:06

01:01:20

01:03:40

01:03:56

01:07:40

01:08:02

01:08:22

01:09:10

01:11:22

01:11:25
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Nr Czas Mlerce
m Klu})lDruZYna -.

185/ Bieg Dtugi

156 KRZYSZTOF ~ STRYSZAWA  WALAGLOB M 40 02:40:49 01:12:19
186 / NIGHT RUNNERS  Bieg Dlugi e .
o |8 ZDEB BARBARA ZABRZE JABRZE -] 02:43:35 7.7 16 01:15:05
%g;’ 136 SATERNUS JACEK ZABRZE ZABRZE BIEGA I]?/IizgoDiugi 02:44:38 7.6 43 01:16:08
igg/ 23 KIELBASA JANUSZ KRAKOW BBL KRAKOW f,[ii,?omugi 02:48:16 7.5 15 01:19:46
W9 14 PEPLOWSKA SYLWIA WARSZAWA BegDugl 034949 74 17 01:21:20
S KUC MAREK KATOWICE Bieg Dlugi  g.55.30 72 a4 01:27:09
159 M-40
ég” 94 BRODZINSKA-ZIAJA JUSTYNA KRAKOW E{gg Dhgi 30650 67 18 01:38:21
AMBASADOR
192/ FESTIWALU Bieg Diugi s Y
16 40 SZOPA LESZEK PODOLSZE BIRGOWEGO W MO0 03:19:06 63 3 01:50:37
KRYNICY
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